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Technical Data Sheet

Product Code : IK-RODINDL-55W-40K-WH-90C-15D

100 - 277 V AC, 50-60 Hz
8400Im

55W

140Im/w

4000K

>90

15°

Spot

Osram SOLERIQ S 19
Instant

Stand Alone (included)
Swiveling Type, 360D
On-Off / Triac / 0-10 V
Sqgaure

Recessed

Double Head

Aluminium Die cast

4-7/8" L. .
Finish White
| Length 9-7/8"
Height 4-7/8"
Cut Out 9"x4-7/8"
Optics Darklight Technology Black, Silver
Width (W) 5-1/2"
% — OO Application Area  Guest Room, Corridor, Restaurant, Meeting Room Club, Hall, Hotel Entrance
- ———
D ABLE i
COB LED IMM |P2[] Beam Spread (options) Create the desired lighting effect in your stores with IKIO's
" Qdin, a twin square LED downlight made of aluminum die
pot ﬁ Medium m Flood W cast with high quality powder coated luminaire housing
ft 2 ft o ft 2 and optimum heat sink. These properties of the luminaire
30 072 30 4 30 203 coqtrlbute to its effec'{lve fupctlompg for a longer time
period. Moreover, available in multiple wattages, color
90 215 90 422 90 6.09 temperatures, finishes, and beam angles, this luminaire
150 358 150 704 150 1015 offers greater flexibility in its application.
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